UNDER 11 Boys

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4th
5th

NO NAME

isM
3 Adam Booth
9 Jim Dence
28 Jacob Rowe
20 Ben Martin
6 Josh Harding

600M
9 Jim Dence
3 Adam Booth
20 Ben Martin
53 Kai Hardus
6 Josh Harding

LONG JUMP
28 Jacob Rowe
9 Jim Dence
20 Ben Martin
53 Kai Hardus
6 Josh Harding

HOWLER
53 Kai Harding
28 Jacob Rowe
9 Jim Dence
3 Adam Booth
6 Josh Harding

CLUB

Poole AC
Bmth AC
Shaftesbury
Poole AC
Bmth AC

Bmth AC
Poole AC
Poole AC
Poole Runners
Bmth AC

Shaftesbury
Bmth AC
Poole AC
Poole Runners
Bmth AC

Poole Runners
Shaftesbury
Bmth AC
Poole AC
Bmth AC

RESULT

00:12.7
00:12.8
00:12.8
00:12.9
00:14.7

02:02.0
02:16.2
02:16.6
02:17.0
02:37.0

3.72
3.36
2.96
2.68
2.24

38.16
28.74
28.18
2591
23.71



UNDER 11 GIRLS

NO NAME CLUB RESULT
75M
1ST 17 Katie Corbin Poole AC 00:12.6
2ND 29 Holly Roberts Shaftesbury 00:13.6
3RD 30 Emily Blink Blandford 00:13.8
4TH 14 Poppy Laidlaw Poole AC 00:14.0
5th 24 Demi-Marie Goddard Poole AC 00:14.0
600M
1ST 17 Katie Corbin Poole AC 02:03.1
2ND 45 Emily Jeffries Poole AC 02:13.0
3RD 24 Demi-Marie Goddard Poole AC 02:32.8
LONG JUMP
1ST 17 Katie Corbin Poole AC 2.93
2ND 29 Holly Roberts Shaftesbury 2.71
3RD 14 Poppy Laidlaw Poole AC 2.66
4TH 45 Emily Jeffries Poole AC 2.44
5TH 24 Demi-Marie Goddard Poole AC 2.33
6TH 30 Emily Blink Blandford 2.06
7TH
HOWLER
1ST 29 Holly Roberts Shaftesbury 18.09
2ND 14 Poppy Laidlaw Poole AC 16.05

3RD 30 Emily Blink Blandford 15.51



UNDER 13 Boys

1ST
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1ST
2ND

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

1ST

1ST
2ND

1ST

NO NAME
100M

5 Jordan Harding
19 Michael Cornes
31 George Turnbull
4 Joseph Kelliher
32 Tadhs Harries
44 Michael Johnson
200M

5 Jordan Harding
4 Joseph Kelliher
800M
44 Michael Johnson
LONG JUMP
5 Jordan Harding
19 Michael Cornes
32 Tadhs Harries
36 Matthew Joliffe
31 George Turnbull
4 Joseph Kelliher
JAVELIN
19 Michael Cornes

SHOT

31 George Turnbull
32 Tadhs Harries

POLE VAULT

36 Matthew Joliffe

CLUB

Bmth AC
Poole AC
Wyke Primary
Gillingham Sch
Blandford
Wimborne

Bmth AC
Gillingham Sch

Wimborne

Bmth AC
Poole AC
Blandford
Poole AC
Wyke Primary
Gillingham Sch

Poole AC

Wyke Primary
Blandford

Poole AC

RESULT

00:15.1
00:16.1
00:16.1
00:17.0
00:17.2
00:19.1

00:31.2
00:34.4

02:57.3

4.05
3.67
3.32
3.19
3.17
3.02

15.32

4.79
4.75

1.8



UNDER 13 Girls

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

NO NAME
100M
57 Lita Talbot
33 Harriett Blick
27 Sophie Lloyd
200M
52 Lily Bilson
54 Becky Kent
57 Lita Talbot
27 Sophie Lloyd
800M
57 Lita Talbot
LONG JUMP
54 Becky Kent
33 Harriett Blick
27 Sophie Lloyd
SHOT

54 Becky Kent
33 Harriett Blick

CLUB

Poole Runners
Blandford
Mission Fields

Poole Runners
Wimborne

Poole Runners
Mission Fields

Poole Runners

Wimborne
Blandford
Mission Fields

Wimborne
Blandford

RESULT

00:16.7
00:17.3
00:18.1

00:33.1
00:34.1
00:37.0
00:38.8

02:59.9

3.57
2.88
2.66

5.69
5.01



UNDER 15 BOYS

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST
2nd
3rd

NO NAME
100M

12 Max Hammett

56 Lewis Shepherd

26 James Potterton

61 Connor Wright
300M

26 James Potterton
800M

42 Piers Copeland
LONG JUMP

61 Connor Wright
SHOT

56 Lewis Shepherd
JAVELIN

61 Connor Wright
46 Alex Jeffries

CLUB

Poole AC
Poole AC
Poole Runners
Poole AC

Poole Runners

Wimborne

Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole AC
Poole AC

RESULT

00:14.0
00:14.3
00:15.2
00:16.3

00:45.1

02:21.6

4.01

10.45

22.05
12.72



UNDER 15 GIRLS

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5th

1ST
2ND
3rd

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

1ST

1ST

NO NAME
100M
50 Antonia Hancock
11 Olivia Hunter
25 Grace Palmer
8 Bridget Dence
59 Hannah Westhenry
300M
50 Antonia Hancock
21 Emma Martin
8 Bridget Dence
800M
8 Bridget Dence
21 Emma Martin
LONG JUMP
66 Angel Kerlin
11 Olivia Hunter
25 Grace Palmer
SHOT
59 Hannah Westhenry
JAVELIN
71 Savannah Evans
HAMMER

60 Ashleigh Power

CLUB

Poole Runners
Poole AC
Gillingham Sch
Bmth AC
Weymouth

Poole Runners
Poole AC
Bmth AC

Bmth AC
Poole AC

Bmth AC
Poole AC
Gillingham Sch

Weymouth

Weymouth

Poole AC

RESULT

00:13.6
00:14.6
00:14.8
00:14.9
00:15.5

00:44.4
00:45.7
00:46.3

02:25.0
02:33.9

4.56
4.30
4.26

6.4

24.63

40.75



UNDER 17 MEN

1ST
2ND

1ST

1ST
2ND

1ST
2nd

1ST
2ND
3rd

NO NAME
100M

51 Nicholas Hunt
63 Christian Flavell

400M

40 Nathan Blackie
800M

49 Harry Horton-Hill
40 Nathan Blackie

JAVELIN

51 Nicholas Hunt
7 Denzil Guy
POLE VAULT

7 Denzil Guy
13 George Walker
63 Christian Flavell

CLUB

Soton
Wimborne

St Eddies

Bmth AC
St Eddies

Soton
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Poole AC
Wimborne

RESULT

00:12.0
00:13.5

01:43.9 T33

02:11.8
03:30.5 T33

48.84
4481

3.00
2.50
2.30



UNDER 17 WOMAN

NO NAME
800M

1ST 10 Sharon Hutchins
SHOT

1ST 55 Honor Slade
HAMMER

1ST 55 Honor Slade

CLUB

Wimborne AC

Dorch

Dorch

RESULT

02:22.7

7.58

22.92



SENIOR MEN

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5th

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3rd
4th

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

NO NAME
100M

47 James Wright

41 David Richardson
58 Stephen Hendeson

37 Peter Impett
18 Peter Cornes

400M
38 Dan Cook
18 Peter Cornes

800M

38 Dan Cook
43 Mark Copeland

41 David Richardson

18 Peter Cornes
LONG JUMP

64 Jay Collins

47 James Wright
SHOT

22 Andrew Elkins

67 George Billett

23 Martyn Elkins
JAVELIN

47 James Wright
POLE VAULT

48 Jack Snook
62 Paul Flavell

HAMMER
22 Andrew Elkins

23 Martyn Elkins
67 George Billett

CLUB

Poole AC
Yeovil
Wimborne
Wimborne
Poole AC

Poole AC
Poole AC

Poole AC
Womborne
Yeovil
Poole AC

Bmth AC
Poole AC

Poole AC
Wimborne
Poole AC

Poole AC

Wimborne
Wimborne

Poole AC
Poole AC
Wimborne

RESULT

00:13.6 U20
00:14.6 M45
00:14.9 M60
00:16.2 M65
00:16.4 M45

01:04.7 U20, T54
01:25.4 M45

02:07.7 U20, T54
02:19.9 Vet
02:40.9 M45
03:18.5 M45

5.79 U20
5.63 U20

12.59 U20
9.76 SM
9.05 SM

34.24 U20

3.70 U20
2.80 M45

67.84 U20
28.45 SM
25.99 SM



SENIOR WOMAN

NO NAME
100M

LONG JUMP
1ST 2 Trudi Carter
HAMMER

1ST 15 Rosemary Hutton

CLUB

Wimborne

Womborne

RESULT

4.24 V40

31.26 V60



1ST
2nd
3rd

NO NAME

OPEN MILE

38 Dan Cook
46 Alex Jeffries
59 Hannah Westhenry

AGE GROUP

U20 M T54
uisB
U15G

CLuUB RESULT

PooleAC 04:44.2
Poole AC 06:39.4
Weymouth  07:07.7



STEEPLECHASE

U20 WOMEN 1500M
1ST 69 Grace Howie Poole AC 05:36.2
2nd 70 Jen McLaughlan Winchester AC 05:51.3




