UNDER	<b>11 Boys</b> NO	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
	<u>75 M</u>			
1ST		3 Adam Booth	Poole AC	00:12.7
2ND		9 Jim Dence	Bmth AC	00:12.8
3RD	_	28 Jacob Rowe	Shaftesbury	00:12.8
4TH	2	20 Ben Martin	Poole AC	00:12.9
5TH		6 Josh Harding	Bmth AC	00:14.7
	600M			
1ST		9 Jim Dence	Bmth AC	02:02.0
2ND		3 Adam Booth	Poole AC	02:16.2
3RD	2	20 Ben Martin	Poole AC	02:16.6
4TH	5	53 Kai Hardus	Poole Runners	02:17.0
5TH		6 Josh Harding	Bmth AC	02:37.0
	LONG J	<u>UMP</u>		
1ST	2	28 Jacob Rowe	Shaftesbury	3.72
2ND		9 Jim Dence	Bmth AC	3.36
3RD	_	20 Ben Martin	Poole AC	2.96
4TH	5	53 Kai Hardus	Poole Runners	2.68
5TH		6 Josh Harding	Bmth AC	2.24
	HOWLE	<u>R</u>		
1ST	5		Poole Runners	38.16
2ND	2	28 Jacob Rowe	Shaftesbury	28.74
3RD		9 Jim Dence	Bmth AC	28.18
4th		3 Adam Booth	Poole AC	25.91
5th		6 Josh Harding	Bmth AC	23.71

UNDER 1	1 <b>GIRLS</b> NO <u>75M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5th	29 30 14	Katie Corbin Holly Roberts Emily Blink Poppy Laidlaw Demi-Marie Goddard	Poole AC Shaftesbury Blandford Poole AC Poole AC	00:12.6 00:13.6 00:13.8 00:14.0 00:14.0
	<u>600M</u>			
1ST 2ND 3RD	45	Katie Corbin Emily Jeffries Demi-Marie Goddard	Poole AC Poole AC Poole AC	02:03.1 02:13.0 02:32.8
	LONG JU	<u>MP</u>		
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH	29 14 45 24	Katie Corbin Holly Roberts Poppy Laidlaw Emily Jeffries Demi-Marie Goddard Emily Blink	Poole AC Shaftesbury Poole AC Poole AC Poole AC Blandford	2.93 2.71 2.66 2.44 2.33 2.06
	<b>HOWLER</b>			
1ST 2ND 3RD	14	Holly Roberts Poppy Laidlaw Emily Blink	Shaftesbury Poole AC Blandford	18.09 16.05 15.51

# **UNDER 13 Boys**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	<u>200M</u>	5 Jordan Harding 19 Michael Cornes 31 George Turnbull 4 Joseph Kelliher 32 Tadhs Harries 44 Michael Johnson	Bmth AC Poole AC Wyke Primary Gillingham Sch Blandford Wimborne	00:15.1 00:16.1 00:16.1 00:17.0 00:17.2 00:19.1
1ST 2ND		5 Jordan Harding 4 Joseph Kelliher	Bmth AC Gillingham Sch	00:31.2 00:34.4
	<u>800M</u>			
1ST		44 Michael Johnson	Wimborne	02:57.3
	LONG	JUMP		
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH		5 Jordan Harding 19 Michael Cornes 32 Tadhs Harries 36 Matthew Joliffe 31 George Turnbull 4 Joseph Kelliher	Bmth AC Poole AC Blandford Poole AC Wyke Primary Gillingham Sch	4.05 3.67 3.32 3.19 3.17 3.02
	JAVEL	<u>-IN</u>		
1ST		19 Michael Cornes	Poole AC	15.32
	SHOT			
1ST 2ND		31 George Turnbull 32 Tadhs Harries	Wyke Primary Blandford	4.79 4.75
	POLE	VAULT		
1ST		36 Matthew Joliffe	Poole AC	1.8

# **UNDER 13 Girls**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST		57 Lita Talbot	Poole Runners	00:16.7
2ND		33 Harriett Blick	Blandford	00:17.3
3RD		27 Sophie Lloyd	Mission Fields	00:18.1
	<u>200M</u>			
1ST		52 Lily Bilson	Poole Runners	00:33.1
2ND		54 Becky Kent	Wimborne	00:34.1
3RD		57 Lita Talbot	Poole Runners	00:37.0
4TH		27 Sophie Lloyd	Mission Fields	00:38.8
1ST	<u>800M</u>	57 Lita Talbot	Poole Runners	02:59.9
	LONG	JUMP		
1ST		54 Becky Kent	Wimborne	3.57
2ND		33 Harriett Blick	Blandford	2.88
3RD		27 Sophie Lloyd	Mission Fields	2.66
	SHOT			
1ST		54 Becky Kent	Wimborne	5.69
2ND		33 Harriett Blick	Blandford	5.01

# **UNDER 15 BOYS**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	<u>300M</u>	<ul><li>12 Max Hammett</li><li>56 Lewis Shepherd</li><li>26 James Potterton</li><li>61 Connor Wright</li></ul>	Poole AC Poole AC Poole Runners Poole AC	00:14.0 00:14.3 00:15.2 00:16.3
1ST 2ND	<u>800M</u>	26 James Potterton	Poole Runners	00:45.1
1ST		42 Piers Copeland	Wimborne	02:21.6
	LONG J	<u>JMP</u>		
1ST	<u>SHOT</u>	61 Connor Wright	Poole AC	4.01
1ST		56 Lewis Shepherd	Poole AC	10.45
	JAVELIN	<u>I</u>		
1ST 2nd 3rd		61 Connor Wright 46 Alex Jeffries	Poole AC Poole AC	22.05 12.72

# **UNDER 15 GIRLS**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5th		<ul><li>50 Antonia Hancock</li><li>11 Olivia Hunter</li><li>25 Grace Palmer</li><li>8 Bridget Dence</li><li>59 Hannah Westhenry</li></ul>	Poole Runners Poole AC Gillingham Sch Bmth AC Weymouth	00:13.6 00:14.6 00:14.8 00:14.9 00:15.5
	<u>300M</u>			
1ST 2ND 3rd	<u>800M</u>	50 Antonia Hancock 21 Emma Martin 8 Bridget Dence	Poole Runners Poole AC Bmth AC	00:44.4 00:45.7 00:46.3
1ST 2ND		8 Bridget Dence 21 Emma Martin	Bmth AC Poole AC	02:25.0 02:33.9
	LONG JU	<u>JMP</u>		
1ST 2ND 3RD	<u>SHOT</u>	66 Angel Kerlin 11 Olivia Hunter 25 Grace Palmer	Bmth AC Poole AC Gillingham Sch	4.56 4.30 4.26
1ST	JAVELIN	59 Hannah Westhenry	Weymouth	6.4
1ST	HAMMER	71 Savannah Evans <u>R</u>	Weymouth	24.63
1ST		60 Ashleigh Power	Poole AC	40.75

# **UNDER 17 MEN**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2ND		<ul><li>51 Nicholas Hunt</li><li>63 Christian Flavell</li></ul>	Soton Wimborne	00:12.0 00:13.5
	<u>400M</u>			
1ST	<u>800M</u>	40 Nathan Blackie	St Eddies	01:43.9 T33
1ST 2ND		49 Harry Horton-Hill 40 Nathan Blackie	Bmth AC St Eddies	02:11.8 03:30.5 T33
	<u>JAVEL</u>	<u>.IN</u>		
1ST		51 Nicholas Hunt	Soton	48.84
2nd	POLE '	7 Denzil Guy <b>VAULT</b>	Poole Runners	44.81
1ST		7 Denzil Guy	Poole Runners	3.00
2ND 3rd		13 George Walker 63 Christian Flavell	Poole AC Wimborne	2.50 2.30

# **UNDER 17 WOMAN**

	NO NAME <u>800M</u>	CLUB	RESULT
1ST	10 Sharon Hutchins SHOT	Wimborne AC	02:22.7
1ST	55 Honor Slade <u>HAMMER</u>	Dorch	7.58
1ST	55 Honor Slade	Dorch	22.92

# **SENIOR MEN**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5th		<ul><li>47 James Wright</li><li>41 David Richardson</li><li>58 Stephen Hendeson</li><li>37 Peter Impett</li><li>18 Peter Cornes</li></ul>	Poole AC Yeovil Wimborne Wimborne Poole AC	00:13.6 U20 00:14.6 M45 00:14.9 M60 00:16.2 M65 00:16.4 M45
	400M			
1ST 2ND	<u>800M</u>	38 Dan Cook 18 Peter Cornes	Poole AC Poole AC	01:04.7 U20, T54 01:25.4 M45
1ST 2ND 3rd 4th		<ul><li>38 Dan Cook</li><li>43 Mark Copeland</li><li>41 David Richardson</li><li>18 Peter Cornes</li></ul>	Poole AC Womborne Yeovil Poole AC	02:07.7 U20, T54 02:19.9 Vet 02:40.9 M45 03:18.5 M45
	LONG	<u>JUMP</u>		
1ST 2ND	SHOT	64 Jay Collins 47 James Wright	Bmth AC Poole AC	5.79 U20 5.63 U20
1ST 2ND 3RD		<ul><li>22 Andrew Elkins</li><li>67 George Billett</li><li>23 Martyn Elkins</li></ul>	Poole AC Wimborne Poole AC	12.59 U20 9.76 SM 9.05 SM
	JAVEL	<u>.IN</u>		
1ST	POLE	47 James Wright <b>VAULT</b>	Poole AC	34.24 U20
1ST 2ND		48 Jack Snook 62 Paul Flavell	Wimborne Wimborne	3.70 U20 2.80 M45
	HAMM	<u>ER</u>		
1ST 2ND 3RD		<ul><li>22 Andrew Elkins</li><li>23 Martyn Elkins</li><li>67 George Billett</li></ul>	Poole AC Poole AC Wimborne	67.84 U20 28.45 SM 25.99 SM

## **SENIOR WOMAN**

	NO <u>100M</u>	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
	LONG JUMP			
1ST	2	Trudi Carter	Wimborne	4.24 V40
	<u>HAMMER</u>			
1ST	15	Rosemary Hutton	Womborne	31.26 V60

	NO	NAME	AGE GROUP	CLUB	RESULT
	OPEN	<u>l MILE</u>			
1ST		38 Dan Cook	U20 M T54	PooleAC	04:44.2
2nd		46 Alex Jeffries	U15B	Poole AC	06:39.4
3rd		59 Hannah Westhenry	U15G	Weymouth	07:07.7

# STEEPLECHASE

# **U20 WOMEN 1500M**

1ST69 Grace HowiePoole AC05:36.22nd70 Jen McLaughlanWinchester AC05:51.3